FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## **HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Henry to Engrossed House Bill No. 105 by Representative Henry

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 31, at the end of line 27, change "\$23,268,108" to "\$23,968,108"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 31, at the end of line 35, change "\$16,254,197" to "\$16,854,197"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 32, at the end of line 13, change "\$72,827,411" to "\$74,127,411"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 32, at the end of line 36, change "\$72,827,411" to "\$74,127,411"